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General Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life June 24, 2018
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $164,787 41
Graham, Mark Amerilife $83,400 34
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $71,951 27
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $65,366 19
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $61,398 7
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $42,444 7
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $36,575 3
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $33,251 9
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $31,150 13
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $28,104 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $27,600 5
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $27,252 11
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $24,113 15
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $23,736 10
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $23,568 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $22,055 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $22,027 10
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $21,978 4
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $14,508 6
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $14,436 7
James M. Gray, Inc. $14,255 3
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $14,255 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $13,690 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $13,644 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $13,414 6
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $12,840 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $11,916 6
Warner, Russell G. Ill Agency of Terry Warner $10,332 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $10,262 4
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $9,976 3
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $9,660 5
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $9,335 2
Bowes, Rick Bowes Insurance Agency $8,184 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $7,680 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $7,620 4
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $7,524 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $7,391 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,864 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,840 8
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $6,840 2
Holstein, Gerald K. Holstein Insurance Agency $6,744 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $6,360 2
Remoza, Inc. $6,168 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $6,048 2
Black, Ana M. Black Insurance Agency $5,892 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,652 2
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $5,604 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,568 2
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $5,519 3
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,184 2
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $5,052 2
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
O'Brien, Robert J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc. $4,860 2
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Moss, Stuart E.
Valery, Albert L.

Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc.

Hutton, Edward F. Jr.
Dover, Kevin

Smith, Robert J.

ERIN Marketing, Inc.
Weiner, Herbert A.
Ahmed, Nur N.

Maisto, Stephen
Schuler, James F.
Miller, Michele M.
Pinnata, Mark C.
Huberman, Richard
American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Forhman, Elaine T.
Banville, Richard
Duryea, Don B.

Lewis, Robert W.

Alan, Stuart

Judah, Charles G.
Centurion Agency, Ltd.
Dinehart, Lisa
Sweeney, Paul
Roseman, Mark A.
Reardon, John J.
Henry, Keith M.
Platinum Choice Healthcare
Penaloza, Danitza
Wilgus, Allison M.
Shackelford, Edward L.
Fatseas, Stefan J.
Mann, Harvey S.
Skolnick, Hal S.
Palmieri & Associates, LLC
Norris, Elizabeth A.
Clemens, Kenneth M.
Jsrins, Inc.

Pritchatt, Henry I.
Roberts, Michael S.
Moraski, Matthew B.
Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Trumm, Mark H.
Breisinger, Brian L.
Lewis, David

Cohen, Sheila G.
Newman, Michelle
Zimny, Robert S.
Merlino, Lisa A.
Lacey-Gray, Mary A.
Klein, Stuart B.

Medicare Advantage Plan Services

Claassen, Matthew J.
Barberan, John M.
Medsupps Solutions, LLC
Joiner, Clifton T.
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc.
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr.

Hale, Darwin

Health Care Advocates, LLC
Serrani, Gary

Spak, Robert I.

Baacke, Brian W.

Vertich, Mark

Borde, Corrie

Moss Insurance Agency
Valery Insurance Agency

Hutton Insurance Marketing
Dover Insurance Agency
New World Associates, Inc.

Weiner Insurance Agency
Ahmed Insurance Agency
Senior Health Solutions
Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Miller Insurance Agency
Pinnata Insurance Company
Huberman Insurance Agency

R&E Marketing Associates, Inc.
Banville Insurance Agency
Duryea Insurance Agency
Lewis Insurance Agency
Senior Care Insurance Center
MSIS, Inc.

Dinehart Insurance Agency

Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc.

Roseman Insurance Agency

Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc.

Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc.

Penaloza Insurance Agency
Wilgus Insurance Agency
The Assurance Group, Inc.
Fatseas Insurance Agency
Mann Insurance Agency
Skolnick Insurance Agency

Norris Insurance Agency
Clemens Insurance Agency

Pritchatt Insurance Agency
Roberts Insurance Agency
Moraski Insurance Agency
Nordstrom Insurance Agency
Trumm Insurance Agency
Breisinger Insurance Agency
Lewis Insurance Agency
Cohen Insurance Agency
Newman Insurance Agency
Zimny Insurance Agency
Merlino Insurance Agency
Lacey-Gray Insurance Agency
Klein Insurance Agency

Claassen Insurance Agency
Barberan Insurance Agency

Joiner & Joiner, LLC.

Fiore Insurance Agency
Hale Insurance Agency

Serrani Insurance Agency
Spak Insurance Agency
Baacke Insurance Agency
Vertich Insurance Agency
Borde & Associates, PA

$4,776
$4,776
$4,749
$4,596
$4,440
$4,212
$4,188
$4,188
$4,102
$4,008
$3,936
$3,924
$3,924
$3,887
$3,876
$3,647
$3,636
$3,636
$3,576
$3,528
$3,420
$3,409
$3,384
$3,368
$3,334
$3,312
$3,300
$3,228
$3,216
$3,216
$3,204
$3,132
$3,132
$3,132
$3,048
$3,036
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,952
$2,928
$2,916
$2,904
$2,904
$2,868
$2,868
$2,856
$2,855
$2,850
$2,796
$2,772
$2,748
$2,732
$2,712
$2,711
$2,711
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,568
$2,568
$2,544

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
June 24, 2018
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Combined Health/Life June 24, 2018
Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $22,055
Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Cancio, Maria $19,740 Kempler, Gary S. $15,000
Savage, Gina $16,103
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Rosenberg, Eric $13,692 Warner, Russell G. llI $10,332
Schwartz, Scott J. $13,644 Kovacs, Michael $10,080
Rosati, Lisa $10,937 Ahlbum, Tim $10,020
Klein, Sylvia $10,464
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Victor, Maurice $9,960 Haft, Gary S. $7,284
Fuhrman, Harold $9,900 Olson, Landon $7,284
Barta, Francine $9,648 Mankamyer, Mary $6,924
Barta, Devin M. $9,228 Holstein, Gerald K. $6,744
Sachs, Kerry $9,216 Khan, Shameeza $6,540
Holzman, Robert $8,916 Stevens, Jason $6,515
Payant, Thomas A. $8,916 Balogh, Christian J. $6,275
Jaffe, Joseph A. $8,904 Graham, Christopher C. $6,240
Haass, David $8,795 Bahlkow, Valerie $6,180
Hall, Harley R. $8,333 Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,180
Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $8,291 Dyess, William R. $6,012
Bowes, Rick $8,184 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,652
Mangini, Nicholas L. $7,944 Deross, William P. $5,604
Berthiaume, Zina $7,680 Kennedy, Stacey $5,496
Keating, Gizella $7,524 Ottovegijo, Xiomara $5,496
Smith, Erica M. $7,512 Biederman, Julie $5,328
Mangini, Rosemary $7,440 Lobdell, Deborah H. $5,066
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $7,332 Gethers, Julie $5,040
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Obrien, Terrance J. $4,920 Smith, Robert J. $4,212
Moss, Stuart E. $4,776 Weiner, Herbert A. $4,188
Pierce, Carrie L. $4,764 Cortes, Julio C. $3,984
Borenstein, Jadzia $4,728 Franco, Salvador $3,984
Gilbert, Brian $4,632 Pinnata, Mark C. $3,924
Hutton, Edward F. Jr. $4,596 Trembicki, Kenneth A. $3,924
Stevens, Ray $4,522 Huberman, Richard $3,887
Lucas, Richard $4,488 Schroeder, Zac $3,720
Shoaf, John A. $4,440 Scott, James R. $3,648
Grekin, Clifford A. $4,212 Forhman, Elaine T. $3,647
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Combined Health/Life June 24, 2018
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,635 Lovelace, Susan $2,928
Collier, Benjamen K. $3,600 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $2,928
Alan, Stuart $3,528 Trumm, Mark H. $2,916
Magill, Richard S. $3,480 Leslie, Xiomara V. $2,904
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,408 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,880
Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $3,408 Black, Ana Maria C. $2,868
Dinehart, Lisa $3,384 Cohen, Sheila G. $2,868
Quintero, Ana L. $3,383 Hall, James T. $2,868
Sweeney, Alexander $3,368 Moita, Rezeda $2,868
Garwood, Jared E. $3,335 Newman, Michelle $2,868
Roseman, Mark A. $3,334 Pearson, Lisha $2,868
Ahlbum, Christine $3,324 Shaughnessy, John J. $2,868
Charles, Enoc $3,300 Zarr, Laurie G. $2,856
Eserman, Clifton W. $3,300 Paradies, Karl R. $2,855
Green, Charles L. $3,300 Raymond, Gregory A. $2,850
Henry, Keith M. $3,300 Drew, Erica A. $2,819
Ahmed, Nur N. $3,276 Klein, Stuart B. $2,796
Derr, Tyler L. $3,252 Raaf, Kevin R. $2,796
Bolin, Russell C. II $3,250 Dean, Keith L. $2,782
Bock, Frederick $3,228 Lasman, David $2,712
Penaloza, Danitza $3,216 Post, Joshua $2,712
Wilgus, Allison M. $3,216 Hirsch, Neal A. $2,711
Westfall, Edward B. $3,204 Joiner, Clifton T. $2,711
Eppy, Joseph $3,174 Velez, Jessica A. $2,700
Slovitt, Edwin J. $3,174 Aarons, Neill $2,628
Catron, Edward A. $3,148 Brazzi, Patricia E. $2,628
Hanes, Darlene M. $3,132 Covine, Gretchen C. $2,628
Skolnick, Hal S. $3,132 Davis, Kyle $2,628
Blizman, Donna J. $3,107 Dewalt, Geri B. $2,628
Palmieri, Nicholas P. $3,048 Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. $2,628
Worrell, Jacob M. $3,048 Grundman Beattie, Ross B. $2,628
Norris, Elizabeth A. $3,036 Hinds, Ryan $2,628
Whitaker, John W. $3,036 Pockey, Bruce J. $2,628
Colpitts, Walter W. $3,024 Rivera, Adrian E. $2,628
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,024 Schwartz, Richard S. $2,628
Goldenberg, Karen S. $3,024 Serrani, Gary $2,628
Graham, William C. $3,024 Spak, Robert I. $2,628
Halperin, Murray A. $3,024 Starr, Michael $2,628
Ismodes, Ana Maria E. $3,024 Valovich, Stephen A. $2,628
Jennings, Christopher G. $3,024 Yakobchuk, Natalya $2,628
Jsrins, Inc $3,024 Zeller, Margaret $2,628
Owen, Gary $3,024 Eaton, Christopher $2,568
Pekala, David $3,024 Fuller, Bret A. $2,568
Pittilla, Jack W. $3,024 Gordon, Billy B. $2,568
Pritchatt, Henry I. $3,024 Claassen, Matthew J. $2,556
Roberts, Michael S. $3,024 Dettloff, Scott $2,555
Selinger, William S. $3,024 Dimsdale, William T. $2,555
Staton, Denise A. $2,988 Borde, Corrie $2,544
Thousand, Kathy $2,988 Flores, Joe H. $2,520
Daenzer, Christopher $2,952 Ow, Kimberly D. $2,520

Dillow, David S.

$2,952



	GA Combined 6.24.18
	WA Combined 6.24.18

